LAITILAN LUMIKIT

TALOUSARVIO 2021

TULOT

MENOT

KULUJAAMA

YLEISAVUSTUKSET

Varainhankinta
Retket, leirit
Vaatetus, merkit ym.

Yhteensa

Varainhankinnan kulut
Retket, leirit, kisat
Vaatetus, merkit ym.
Kolotoiminta
Partiovarusteet
Kokouskulut
Palvelumaksut
Muistamiset, ym.
Koulutus

Muut varsinaiset kulut

Yhteensa

Laitilan kaupunki
Laitilan seurakunta
Kustaa Hiekan Saatio

Yhteensa

PANKKITILIN SALDO 27.10.2020

5200,00
4 250,00

750,00

10 200,00

2 750,00
9 275,00
1 230,00
420,00
375,00
290,00
140,00
40,00
1130,00

100,00

15 750,00

- 5550,00

3 500,00
600,00

1 500,00

5 600,00

50,00

30413,63 €



